(%Eiﬁwt Tournament Results. Rend Lake Spring Invite

Rend Lake Spring Invite
Rend Lake G.C.

Par:

Y ardage:

72 72

L
Tournament Dates: 04/15 - 04/16, 2018

Daily L ow Round

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

John A. Logan CC
Kirkwood CC
Rend Lake CC

North Central Missouri
Vincennes Univ. CC
Mineral Area College

Lincoln Trail CC
Lewis& Clark CC

302
311
317
315
318
332
337

316
308
317
320
319
335
336

618
619
634
635
637
667
673

+42
+43
+58
+59
+61
+91
+97

T2
T2

4
T5
T5

7

8

9
T 10
T 10
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T15
T 18

1 Tyler Andrews
Brendan Lewis
Brian Whitson
Jace Swartzlander
Jack Pring

Max Thrune
Scott Swayne
Blake Ruckman
Will Babcock
Tyler Wall

Zach Breault
Jack White

JD Goodfellow
Ryan Morrison
Jasper van der Zon
Nelson Parlato
Zack Hall
Dawson Peters

Mineral CC
JhnALogaCC
JhnALogaCC
RendLke CC
RendLke CC
Kirkwd CC
NC Mo. CC
LincolnTrl
Kirkwd CC
RendLke CC
VincnsU CC
Lincoln CC
Kirkwd CC
Kirkwd CC
NC Mo. CC
RendLke CC
VincnsU CC
Kirkwd CC
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74
74
76
74
71
76
75
76
7
79
76
79
7
7
76
75
77
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74
74
73
77
80
76
78
78
78
76
80
77
79
80
81
82
81

148
148
149
151
151
152
153
154
155
155
156
156
156
157
157
157
158

+4
+4
+5
+7
+7
+8
+9
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
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T18
T18
T18

22

23
T24
T24
T24
T24
T28
T28
T30
T30

32

33

T35
T35
T 37
T 37
T 37
T40
T40
T40

T44
T44
T 46
T 46
48
49
50
51
52

Jonathan Bell

Keegan McCullough

Spencer Wicks
Niall Powell
Steven Zehr
Andy Hilliand
Gavin Grote
Kobe Franklin
T.J. Broy

Blaine Crews
George Appleseth
Cody Glenn
Lewis Hopkinson
Zane West-Derby
Brandon Wagner
Nate Neal

James Gardner
Sean Scott
Easton Klaver
Jay English
Keegan Easley
M.J. Heidger
Riley Edwards
vega santiago
Joe Allbright
Adam Hoffman
Ricardo Devoto
Marcos Devoto
Zach Kubinski
Jordan McAfee
Will Spencer
Caleb Przyopanski
Dan Murray
Michael Pond

JhnALogaCC
VincnsU CC
LincolnTrl
Kirkwd CC
JhnALogaCC
LwsClrk CC
LwsClrk CC
Mineral CC
RendLke CC
LincolnTrl
Kirkwd CC
NC Mo. CC
NC Mo. CC
Mineral CC
Mineral CC
RendLke CC
NC Mo. CC
RendLke CC
NC Mo. CC
VincnsU CC
RendLke CC
Mineral CC
RendLke CC
LwsClrk CC
VincnsU CC
Lincoln CC
Mineral CC
Mineral CC
Mineral CC
Mineral CC
LwsClrk CC
Lincoln CC
LincolnTrl
LincolnTrl

78
79
78
82
81
81
81
78
77
83
83
82
83
80
86
82
86
82
83
86
84
84
84
89
90
84
87
78
89
91
92
101
127

80
79
81
78
80
80
80
83
85
79
80
81
81
85
80
86
82
87
86
83
86
86
86
82
83
89
88
97
87
90
93
93
106
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158
158
159
160
161
161
161
161
162
162
163
163
164
165
166
168
168
169
169
169
170
170
170
171
173
173
175
175
176
181
185
194
233

+14
+14
+15
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+20
+21
+22
+24
+24
+25
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+27
+29
+29
+31
+31
+32
+37
+41
+50
+89
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DNF Hunter Asher JhnALogaCC

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 317.75 319.13 318.44
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 8 8 16
Average Score: 8181 8213 81.97
Rounds Below Par: 1 0 1
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 51 53 104
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